Road Tour

10:30 Leave Aitkin

10:35 CSAH 12 reconstruction 2018/2019, future bridge replacement 2021
10:55 CSAH 11 future reconstruction 2022

11:25 CR 53 reconstruction 2018/2019,

11:30 CSAH 5 future reconstruction 2023

11:55 CSAH 8 pavement resurfacing 2018

12:15 CSAH 16 future pavement resurfacing 2019

12:30 CSAH 31 future pavement resurfacing 2021

12:35 CSAH 32 pavement construction 2018

12:45 CSAH 6 pavement resurfacing 2018

12:55 CSAH 3 future reconstruction 2020, reconstruction 2016
1:10 CSAH 3 future pavement resurfacing 2019

1:25 CSAH 1 pavement resurfacing 2017

1:30 CSAH 1 future bridge deck rehabilitiation 2022

1:35 Arrive in Aitkin



MONTHLY STATEMENT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN
OFFICE OF COUNTY RECORDER, AITKIN COUNTY
April 2019

NATURE OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED
COUNTY RECORDER FEES
MISC RECEIPTS

COPIES & C/COPIES

NOTARY

TORRENS
TORRENS ASSURANCE

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
STATE TREASURY GENERAL FUND
LAND RECORDS COMPLIANCE FUND (UNALLOC)

RECORDER TECHNOLOGY FUND
COQUNTY WELL CERTIFICATE
STATE WELL CERTIFICATE

COUNTY DEATH CERTIFICATE
STATE DEATH SURCHARGE

COUNTY BIRTH CERTIFICATES

STATE BIRTH SURCHARGE

CHILDREN'S SURCHARGE

LEGISLATIVE SURCHARGE (144.226 SUBD 3 (b))

TOTAL DEPOSIT OF CASH OR CHECKS TO THE AITKIN COUNTY TREASURER

RECORDING DONE FOR WHICH NO PAYMENT WAS RECEIVED

VETERANS HONORABLE DISCHARGES
AITKIN COUNTY
AITKIN CO ROAD & BRIDGE

OTHERS

TOTAL

D licha) T G evark

Michael T. Moriarty, Aitkin County Recborder

Bygﬁﬁ- C@M—

FEES RECEIVED

$0.00
- $0.00

$1,777.00

$80.00

$13.00
*** 9.2031 $1.50

$6,003.00
$4,357.50
$4,565.00

"% 92036
1-100-195-5529
1-100-196-5529| $4,150.00
_ $90.00
"+ 9 2027 $510.00

$551.00
92022 $696.00

_ B $427.00
** 92022 $196.00
***9.2024 $147.00
*+92036|  $490.00

$24,054.00

$0.00
$322.00
$874.00
$0.00

$1,196.00

Documents Recorded for Month: 439
Documents Recorded for Year: 1,191

Deputy April 30, 2019

Previous Year Statistics
Documents Recorded for Month: 414
Documents Recorded for Year: :
Last Year's Monthly Deposit: $23,911.05

9.2022
9.2024
9.2031
9.2036

$892.00
$147.00
$1.50
$4,847.50

$5,888.00



