Road Tour

- 10:30 Leave Aitkin
- 10:35 CSAH 12 reconstruction 2018/2019, future bridge replacement 2021
- 10:55 CSAH 11 future reconstruction 2022
- 11:25 CR 53 reconstruction 2018/2019,
- 11:30 CSAH 5 future reconstruction 2023
- 11:55 CSAH 8 pavement resurfacing 2018
- 12:15 CSAH 16 future pavement resurfacing 2019
- 12:30 CSAH 31 future pavement resurfacing 2021
- 12:35 CSAH 32 pavement construction 2018
- 12:45 CSAH 6 pavement resurfacing 2018
- 12:55 CSAH 3 future reconstruction 2020, reconstruction 2016
- 1:10 CSAH 3 future pavement resurfacing 2019
- 1:25 CSAH 1 pavement resurfacing 2017
- 1:30 CSAH 1 future bridge deck rehabilitiation 2022
- 1:35 Arrive in Aitkin

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN OFFICE OF COUNTY RECORDER, AITKIN COUNTY April 2019

NATURE OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED	F	FEES RECEIVED	60	
COUNTY RECORDER FEES		\$0.00		
MISC RECEIPTS		\$0.00	27	
COPIES & C/COPIES	,	\$1,777.00		
NOTARY		\$80.00		
TORRENS		\$13.00		
TORRENS ASSURANCE	*** 9.2031	\$1.50		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND		\$6,003.00		
STATE TREASURY GENERAL FUND	*** 9.2036	\$4,357.50		
LAND RECORDS COMPLIANCE FUND (UNALLOC)	1-100-195-5529	\$4,565.00		
RECORDER TECHNOLOGY FUND	1-100-196-5529	\$4,150.00		
COUNTY WELL CERTIFICATE		\$90.00		
STATE WELL CERTIFICATE	*** 9.2027	\$510.00		
COUNTY DEATH CERTIFICATE		\$551.00		
STATE DEATH SURCHARGE	*** 9.2022	\$696.00		
COUNTY BIRTH CERTIFICATES		\$427.00	9.2022	\$892.00
STATE BIRTH SURCHARGE	*** 9.2022	\$196.00	9.2024	\$147.00
CHILDREN'S SURCHARGE	*** 9.2024	\$147.00	9.2031	\$1.50
LEGISLATIVE SURCHARGE (144.226 SUBD 3 (b))	*** 9.2036	\$490.00	9.2036	\$4,847.50
TOTAL DEPOSIT OF CASH OR CHECKS TO THE AITKIN	COUNTY TREASURER	\$24,054.00		\$5,888.00

RECORDING DONE FOR WHICH NO PAYMENT WAS RECE	IVED
VETERANS HONORABLE DISCHARGES	\$0.00
AITKIN COUNTY	\$322.00
AITKIN COUNTY	\$874.00
OTHERS	\$0.00
	04.400.00
TOTAL	\$1,196.00

Michael T. Mouart

Michael T. Moriarty, Aitkin County Recorder

April 30, 20

Documents Recorded for Month: 439

Documents Recorded for Year: 1,191
Previous Year Statistics

Documents Recorded for Month: 414

Documents Recorded for Year: Last Year's Monthly Deposit:

\$23,911.05